
Chemistry Tutors  
2024/2025 

 
Tutor    Course(s)     Contact Information    
 
Mark Atwood   1st Year CHEM, CHEM 2101, 2201, 2301 mark.atwood@dal.ca 
    2304, 2401, 2402 
 
Aiden Farrant   1st Year CHEM & CHEM 2101  aiden.farrant@dal.ca  
 
Jillian Fougere   1st year CHEM & 2nd year Organic +  j.fougere@dal.ca 
    1st year Calculus & 2nd year Biochem 
 
Anastasiia Kutulska  1st & 2nd year CHEM classes +   anastasiia.kutulska@dal.ca 
    Biochem 
 
Naomi Lewis   1st year CHEM, CHEM 2201    naomi.lewis@dal.ca   
  
Sarah Martell   1st year CHEM, CHEM 2301& 3305,  smartell@dal.ca 

upper year materials courses 
 
Berna Macin   1st year CHEM, analytical   berna.macin@dal.ca 
 
Lynne Murdoch  1st Year Chemistry (*remote tutoring only) lynne.murdoch@dal.ca 
             
Alex Nicol   1st Year CHEM, Organic   alexmilesnicol@gmail.com 
 
Katherine Parsons  1st Year CHEM, Organic, Analytical  klparsons@accesswave.ca 
 
Sarrah Putwa   1st Year CHEM, CHEM 2401/2402,   sarrah.putwa@dal.ca   
    3103 & 4102 
 
Julia Schmitt   CHEM 2401/2402    jschmitt@dal.ca 
 
Steve Sequeira  1st Year CHEM & CHEM 2401/2402  st632734@dal.ca 
    (+ MATH 1000/1010) 
 
Dreenan Shea   1st year Chemistry (+ 1st year calculus) dreenanshea@dal.ca 
 
Chloe Shenouda  CHEM 2402 & CHEM 3401   ch976052@dal.ca 
 
Deidre Tremblay  1st year CHEM (+ Calculus/Physics)  deidre.tremblay@dal.ca 
    (*remote tutoring only)   
 
Daniel Veldhuijzen   1st year CHEM, CHEM 2101, 2201,   dvanzanten@dal.ca 
van Zanten   2301, 2304, 2401/2, 3404 & 3601 
 
Rehman Yaqoob  1st Year CHEM, Organic   rehman.yaqoob@dal.ca 
 
Tyler Ziehl   1st Year CHEM, CHEM 2301, 2304,   tyler.ziehl@dal.ca 
    3301, 3305 
 
 

*The listed students have indicated their willingness and availability to act as private, paid tutors. The Department of 
Chemistry is making this list available so that students can contact them but makes no guarantee for the provided 
services. 
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